
 

CONSULATE GENERAL OF THE UNITED STATES 
LEVEL 10    MLC CENTRE   19-29 MARTIN PLACE    SYDNEY NSW 2000 

SydneyACS@state.gov         http://au.usembassy.gov 

Feb 2021 

 

TAX CONSULTANTS IN AUSTRALIA 
 

This U.S. Consulates General maintains the following list of tax consultants who are familiar 

with U.S. taxes and can assist with filing U.S. taxes while abroad. The U.S. Consulates General 

assumes no responsibility or liability for the professional ability or reputation of, or the quality 

of services provided by, the following persons or firms. Inclusion on this list is in no way an 

endorsement by the Department of State or the U.S. Consulate. The list is divided into sections 

by location. The order in which this information appears has no other significance. 

 

Australian Capital Territory 

City Consultant Address Contact details 

Lyneham Radford & Company 

Peter Radford 

 

5 Hall Street 

P.O. Box 5022 

Tel: (02) 6248-0577 

Fax: (02) 6230-4319 

E: peter.radford@radfordandco.com.au  

Forrest PriceWaterhouseCoopers 

 

28 Sydney Avenue Ben Neumann: (02) 8266 2852 

Email: ben.neumann@pwc.com 

 

  New South Wales 

City Consultant Address Contact details 

Artarmon Ahrens Tax & Accounting 

Services 

Suite 27 

401 Pacific Highway 

Tel: (02) 8084-4803 

Fax: (02) 9418-9990 

Email: chris@ahrenstas.com.au 

Web: www.ahrenstas.com.au 

Alexandria US Australia Tax Service 

Lance Morris 

P.O. Box 1088 Tel: +612 9662-6471 

Mob: +64 21 937529 

Email: lance@usglobaltax.com  

Web: www.USAUTax.com 

Alexandria USGlobalTax Ltd 

Tony Eaton 

Level 1, 488 Botany Road 

 

Tel: (02) 8332-6120 

Mob: 0451-566-416 

Email: Tony@usglobaltax.com  

Web: http://www.usglobaltax.com 

Bondi 

Junction 

Daniel Fleischer Suite 703 

3 Waverley Street 

Tel: (02) 9389-5018 

Fax: (02) 9388-9730 

Email: daniel.l.fleischer@gmail.com  

Castle Hill  G.S. Choong P.O. Box 1088 Mobile: 0413 943 376 

Email: gschoong@bigpond.com   

Copacabana A Cloud Thing 

Catherine Smith 

Copacabana Mobile: 0415 241 496 

Email: catherine@acloudthing.com 

Web: http://acloudthing.com.au 

Darlinghurst US Tax Service in 

Australia 

302 Crown Street Mob: 0422-526-787 

Email: aaron.eisenberg100@yahoo.com 

Web: http://www.expatstaxcpa.com 

Green Point Sharon Keely  Mobile: 0466 395 720 

keely@ustaxes.com.au  
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Lane Cove Harry V. Turner & Co.  

Harry Turner 

Suite 25 

105 Longueville Road 

Tel: (02) 9427-0599 

or (02) 9427-0818 

Fax: (02) 9427-5976 

Monterey Olga Kocybik  Unit 3, 12 Burlington Street Tel: (02) 6145-2235 

Mob: 0421-842-555 

Email: kocybik@ustaxforepats.com 

Web: www.ustaxforepats.com  

Naremburn U.S. Tax Management 

Al Simpson 

9 Plunkett Street Tel: 0416 018 947 

Email: alsimpson1@bigpond.com 

North Sydney Expat US Tax Pty Ltd Level 6 

100 Walker Street 

Seth Hertz 

0431 402 450 

(02) 8311 9993 

seth@expatustax.com 

Parramatta USTaxCentral.com 

 

Level 1, Suite F  

Octagon Building 

110 George Street 

Tel: (02) 9146-5406 

Web: http://www.UStaxcentral.com  

 

Rozelle Expatriate Tax Associates 

 

 

P.O. Box 1157 Tel: (02) 9555-5663 

Fax: (02) 9475-0622 

Web: http://www.extax.com.au 

Email: evanhill@extax.com.au 

Sydney H & R Block 

Dan Noble, Dante Castor 

Suite 128, Level 8 

267 Castlereagh Street 

Tel: (02) 8236-2500 

Email: usexpattax@hrblock.com.au  

 

Sydney KPMG 

 

International Towers Sydney 3 

300 Barangaroo Avenue 

Terry Hoban :  (02) 9455-9422 

E-mail: thoban@kpmg.com.au 

Noelle Abella:  (02) 9455-9749 

E-mail: nabella1@kpmg.com.au 

Hema Mani: (02) 9335-8344 

Email: hmani1@kpmg.com.au 

Sydney Pitcher Partners 

Daniel Sparks 

Level 22, MLC Centre 

19-29 Martin Place 
Tel: (02) 9228 2434 

Email: daniel.sparks@ptcher.com.au   

Web: http://www.pitcher.com.au 

Sydney PriceWaterhouseCoopers One International Towers 

Watermans Quay 

Barangaroo 

Ben Neumann: (02) 8266 2852 

Email: ben.neumann@pwc.com 

Nick Watson: (02) 8266 5671 

Email: nicholas.a.watson@pwc.com 

 

Sydney Richard A. Bobb Level 9 

23-25 O’Connell Street 

Tel: (02) 8223-6888 

Fax: (02) 9232-8577 

Web: http://www.richardabobb.com 

Sydney Taxback.com Level 2 

600 George Street 

Tel: 1800 674 014 

Fax: 1800 733 863 

Email: info@taxback.com 

Web: http://www.taxback.com 

Sydney ZM Partners 

Teresa West 

Suite 10, Ground Floor 

123 Clarence Street 

 

Tel: (02) 9262-2266 

Mobile: 0418 681 284 

Email: Teresa@zmp.com.au 

 

 

Queensland 

City Consultant Address Contact details 

Brisbane Backpackers World 

Travel 

Taxback.com Help Desk 

 

Shop 5A, 131 Elizabeth Street 

 

Tel: 1800 674 014 

Fax: 1800 733 863 

Email: info@taxback.com 

Web: www.taxback.com 

Brisbane Expat Tax LLC 

Alex 

By appointment Tel: (Aus) +617 3535 1253 

Tel: (US) +1 573 514 8433 

Email: mail@expattaxoffice.com 

Website: www.expattaxoffice.com 
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Brisbane KPMG 

Lani Vanooy 

Level 16 

71 Eagle Street 

Riparian Plaza 

Tel: (07) 3233-3111 

Fax: (07) 3233-3100  

Brisbane PriceWaterhouseCoopers 480 Queen Street Ryanne Klein: (07) 3257 8528 

Email: ryanne.klein@pwc.com 

Anna Law: (07) 3257 8081 

Email: anna.law@pwc.com 

 

Noosaville U.S. Tax Time Noosa Boardroom 

28 Eenie Creek Road 

Tel: 0424420727 

Email: info@ustaxtime.com 

Web: http://www.ustaxtime.com 

Cairns Backpackers World 

Travel 

Shop 4, 9-13 Shields Street Tel: 1800 674 014 

Fax: 1800 733 863 

Email: info@taxback.com 

Web: www.taxback.com 

Redcliffe USTaxCentral.com  

James Simango 

131 Sutton Road Tel: (07) 3040-3586 

Email: james@ustaxcentral.com 
Web: http://www.UStaxcentral.com 

 

South Australia 

City Consultant Address Contact details 

Adelaide PriceWaterhouseCoopers Level 11 

70 Franklin Street 

Natasha Wegerer: (08) 8218 7087 
Email: natasha.wegener@pwc.com 

St Agnes Expatriate Taxation 

Services Pty Ltd 

P.O. Box 696 Tel: 1800 648 130 

Email: info@expatservices.com.au 

 

Victoria 

City Consultant Address Contact details 

Koo Wee Rup Solutions Pty Ltd  

Anne O’Mahony 

290a Rossiter Road Tel: (03) 5997-1399 

Fax: (03) 5997-7372 

Mobile: 0417 511 625 

Email: anne.omahony1@bigpond.com 

Melbourne AmTax 

Tameron McDougall 

Exchange Tower 

Level 1, 530 Little Collins St 
Tel: (03) 9909 7534 

Email: tameron@amtax.com.au   

Web: http://www.amtax.com.au 

Melbourne Backpackers World 

Travel 

Shop 1, 250 Flinders Street Tel: 1800 674 014 

Fax: 1800 733 863 

Email: info@taxback.com 

Web: www.taxback.com 

Melbourne Expat US Tax Pty Ltd Level 17 

31 Queen Street 

Tel: (03) 9010-5597 

Web: www.expatustax.com  

Khandra Wong 

0431 296 832 

khandra@expatustax.com 

Leo Zimny 

leo@expatustax.com 

Andrew J. Landin 

andrew@expatustax.com 

Melbourne KPMG 

 

 

Tower Two Collins Square 

727 Collins Street 

Warwick Lowe:  (03) 9288-5552 

wlowe@kpmg.com.au 

Melbourne USTaxCentral.com Level 2 

222 Latrobe Street 

Tel: (03) 8644-7337 

Web: http://www.UStaxcentral.com 

Mount Eliza USAU Financial 

Services 

Donna Shaw 

 Tel: 0412 260 758 

Email: dfshaw@bigpond.com 
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Southbank PriceWaterhouseCoopers 2 Riverside Quay Jacob Fenech (03) 8603 2765  

E: jacob.fenech@pwc.com 

Nick Wee (03) 8603 3597 

E: nick.c.wee@au.pwc.com 

South 

Melbourne 

Susan Rafferty  Tel: (03) 9682-0630  

Fax: (03) 9682-1782 

Email: srafferty1@aapt.net.au 

St. Kilda YTK & Co. 111-113 Inkerman Street Fax: (03) 8555-2465 

Mobile: 0434 610 855 

Email: ybdforyou@gmail.com 

 

Western Australia 

City Consultant Address Contact details 

Attadale Amicas Group 

Jason Bitner 

Unit 1, 90 Moreing Road  Tel: (08) 9330 8790  

Fax: (08) 9238 0798  

Mobile: 0488 020 286  

Web: www.amicasgroup.com  

Email: jason@amicasgroup.com 

Northbridge Backpackers World 

Travel 

236 William Street Tel: 1800 674 014 

Fax: 1800 733 863 

Email: info@taxback.com 

Web: www.taxback.com 

Perth PriceWaterhouseCoopers 125 St Georges Terrace Adam Jobson: (08) 9238 3365 

Email: adam.jobson@pwc.com  

Perth Ronald Brukwinski Northern suburbs Tel: (08) 9403-2682 

Fax: (08) 9403-2684 

Email: roncecib@bigpond.net.au 

Perth US Australia Tax 

Specialists Pty Ltd 

Level 24 

77 St Georges Terrace 
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Provide Services across Australia 

Based In Consultant Provides services in Contact details 

New South 

Wales 

Aaron Eisenberg Queensland Mob: 0422-526-787 

Email: aaron.eisenberg100@yahoo.com 

New South 

Wales 

Daniel Fleischer 

 

Western Australia Tel: (02) 9389-5018 

Fax: (02) 9388-9730 

Email: daniel.l.fleischer@gmail.com  

New South 

Wales 

KPMG 

Terry Hoban 

Queensland 

Western Australia 

Tel: (02) 9455-9422 

E-mail: thoban@kpmg.com.au 

New South 

Wales 

PriceWaterhouseCoopers All across Australia Ruhel Dalvi: (02) 8266 0664 

Email: ruhel.dalvi@pwc.com 

New South 

Wales 

Tony Eaton 

USGlobalTax Ltd 

Australian Capital Territory 

 

Tel: (02) 8332-6120 

Mob: 0451-566-416 

Email: Tony@usglobaltax.com  

Web: http://www.usglobaltax.com 

 

 

International 

City Consultant Address Contact details 

Auckland, New 

Zealand 

NZ US Tax Specialist 

Limited 

 

Level 12 

23 Customs Street 

PO Box 106223 

Auckland 1140 

Tel: +64 9  525 5931 

Fax: +64 9 974 9389 

Mobile: +64 27 573 2242 

Email: gina@nzustax.com  

Chicago, IL Artio Partners 

CPAs & Advisors 

980 N. Michigan Avenue Tel: +1 312 235-2167 

Fax: +1 312 253-7617 

Email: Joanna.mar@artiopartner.com 

Web: http://www.artiopartners.com 

Columbus, TX, 

USA 

Stacy D. Collier P.O. Box 1278 Tel: +1-346-231-1195 

Fax: +1-346-231-1194 

Email: stacy@sdcglobalcpa.com 

Indianapolis, IN 

USA 

InTaxAct 

David L. Hillary 

9465 Counselors Row 

Suite 200 

 

Tel: +1-317 222-1803 

Fax: +1-855-741-5915 (Toll Free) 

Web: www.intaxact.com 

Email: david@intaxact.com  

Las Vegas, NV 

USA 

Tax Samaritan 6616 Ruddock Tel: +1-702-350-1050 

Email: Info@TaxSamaritan.com 

Web: http://www.taxsamaritan.com 

London, United 

Kingdom 

Bambridge 

Accountants LLP 

7 Henrietta Street Tel: +44-0-20-3829-3492 

Email: 

Info@BambridgeAccountants.co.uk 

New York, NY 

USA  

Bright!Tax 244 Fifth Avenue Tel: +1-212-465-2528 

Web: http://www.bright-tax.com 

Email: gjjd@brighttax.com 

Los Angeles, CA 

USA 

MiklosCPA 1055 W. 7th Street, 33rd Floor Tel: +1-213-283-9002 

Web: http://mikloscpa.com  

Email: expat@mikloscpa.com 

New York, NY 

USA 

Online Taxman 85 E End Ave 

Suite 9G 

Tel: +1-646-546-5777 

Web: http://www.onlinetaxman.com 

Email: vincenzo@onlinetaxman.com 

New York, NY 

USA 

Protax Consulting 

Services Inc 

Seven Penn Plaza, Suite 416 Tel:  +1-212-714-1805 

Fax:   +1-212-714-6654 

Email: mstrohl@protaxconsulting.com 

Web: www.protaxconsulting.com 
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New York, NY 

USA 

Taxes for Expats 

 

121 Madison Avenue Tel: +1 646-397-2887 

Web: http://www.taxesforexpats.com 

Email: questions@taxesforexpats.com 

Singapore American Expat Tax 

Services Pte Ltd 

27 Jalan Pacheli Tel: +65  9729-4300 

Web: www.expattaxusa.com  

Email: admin@expattaxusa.com  

Singapore CPS Family Office 

Services 

Jeremy Stobie 

391B Orchard Road, Level 22 Tel: +65-9782 6285 

Mobile: +65-9397 3140 

Email: 

ClientServices@CPSFamilyOffice.com 

Website: www.CPSFamilyOffice.com 

Tokyo, Japan Capital Tax & 

Accounting 

7F Toranomon 40MT Bldg 

5-13-1-Toranomon, Minato-Ku 

Tel: +813-4530-9755 

Fax: +613-4530-9800 

Email: info@capitaltaxltd.com 

Web: http://www.capitaltaxltd.com 

USA Greenback Tax 

Services 

 Web: 

https://www.greenbacktaxservices.com 

Email: info@greenbacktaxservices.com 

Tel: +1-888-362-5032 

Virginia Beach, 

VA, USA 

American Expat Tax 

Services 

576 N Birdneck Road #185 Telephone:+1-888-243-9992 

Fax:+1-888-958-2367 

Email: info@amexpattax.com 

Web: http://www.amexpattax.com 

Wallingford, CT, 

USA 

Parent, Parent & 

Wynn LLP 

144 South Main Street Tel: +1-888-477-4258 

Fax: +1-203-269-0385 

Email: info@irsmedic.com 

Web: http://www.irsmedic.com 

Waltham, MA 

USA  

Tax Planner CPA LP 440 Totten Pond Road 

Suite 300 

Tel: +1-855-829-2555 

Tel: +1-617-639-5550 

Email: embassies@taxplannercpa.com  

Web: http://www.taxplannercpa.com  

Wilmington, DE, 

USA 

Taxtake 3422 Old Capitol Triangle, 

#1945 

Tel: +1-302-760-9758 

Fax: +1-302-397-2704 

Email: h.ivanov@taxtake.com 
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